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School Calendar 2021-2022 

Monday   July 26 - August 9, 2021    Teacher Pre-Planning 

Tuesday   August 10, 2021    First day of school  

Monday   September 6, 2021    Labor Day holiday   

Thursday   October 07, 2021    End of 1st Quarter 

Friday        October 12, 2020    Teacher Workday 

Monday   October 11, 2021    Begin 2nd Quarter 

Friday    October 29, 2021    Teacher Workday 

Monday-Friday    November 22-26, 2021    Thanksgiving Break  

Friday     December 17, 2021    End of 2nd MP 

Two Weeks    December 20-31, 2021     Winter Break  

Monday   January 3, 2022     Teacher PD/Student holiday 

Tuesday   January 4, 2022     Students return/Begin 3rd Quarter 

Monday    January 17, 2022    Martin Luther King Jr. holiday   

Monday    February 21, 2022    Presidents Day holiday  

Thursday    March 10, 2022     End of 3rd Quarter  

Friday     March 11, 2022     Teacher PD/Student holiday 

Monday-Friday    March 14-18, 2022    Spring Break   

Monday    March 21 ,2022     Begin 4th Quarter 

Wednesday    May 25, 2022      End of 4th Quarter/Last day of school 

Thursday-Friday   May 26-27, 2022     Post-Planning 

Monday   May 30, 2022     Memorial Day Holiday/School Closed 

 


